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! RESULTADOS 14:56 !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

19 2 PROVA 100M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 901017 OLGA MUKOMOL SEN 1979 USF 00:27.83 00:57.35 10 835

02 901059 ANA PALOMO SEN 1977 RFEN 00:28.60 00:58.15 7 801

03 901062 ANGELA SAN JUAN SEN 1983 RFEN 00:29.04 00:59.09 6 764

04 901013 MAYA FINKLER SEN 1984 ISF 00:29.33 00:59.78 5 737

05 901058 MARIA JESUS PALACIOS SEN 1982 RFEN 00:28.77 00:59.93 4 732

06 901019 IRYNA AMSHENNIKOVA JUN 1986 USF 00:29.25 01:00.00 3 729

07 901046 ESTHER BOSCH JUN 1985 RFEN 00:29.54 01:00.77 2 702

08 901045 EUNATE ALCANTARILLA JUN 1985 RFEN 00:29.39 01:01.13 1 690
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! RESULTADOS 14:57 !

e +

DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

20 @ PROVA 200M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN FINAL
CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.
01 901016 SVANIDZE ROSTISLAV  SEN 1971 USF 00:26.96 01:53.35 10 834
02 901037 RAFAEL CASTELLANO SEN 1978 RFEN 00:27.27 01:54.08 7 818
03 900979 JIRI DUB SEN 1980 CSF 00:26.93 01:54.39 6 811
04 002359 JOAO OLIVEIRA JUN 1983 CNRM 00:27.99 01:55.69 5 784
05 901039 FERNANDO DEL VILLAR SEN 1980 RFEN 00:27.89 01:56.13 4 775
06 901000 YONATAN COHEN JUN 1984 ISF 00:27.47 01:56.32 3 772
07 901015 SERGIY ADVENA JUN 1984 USF 00:27.64 01:56.91 2 760
08 003561 FILIPE ROSA SEN 1980 FCP 00:27.20 01:58.12 1 737
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! RESULTADOS !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

21 2 PROVA 50M - BRUCOS/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE FEM/WOMEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 900615 BONDARENKO SVITLANA SEN 1971 USF 00:32.49 10 918

02 901048 BELEM DOMENECH JUN 1985 RFEN 00:33.24 7 858

03 901051 ENARA HERRAN JUN 1985 RFEN 00:34.31 6 780

04 901057 CRISTINA DIAZ SEN 1984 RFEN 00:34.45 5 770

05 006691 NADIA CORREIA JUN 1985 SFUAP 00:34.69 4 754

06 003425 RITA CATARINO SEN 1983 SAD/ID 00:34.93 3 739

07 900314 SARA FONTEROSA SEN 1982 FGN 00:35.35 2 713

08 901055 ANA RUBIO JUN 1985 RFEN 00:36.19 1 664
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! RESULTADOS 14:58 !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

22 a2 PROVA 100M - BRUCOS/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE MASC/MEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 901040 ISMAEL GARCIA SEN 1976 RFEN 00:29.91 01:04.20 10 841

02 003000 JOSE COUTO SEN 1978 CNA 00:30.12 01:05.54 7 790

03 900978 JAKUB JIRACEK SEN 1979 CSF 00:31.44 01:05.87 6 779

04 901038 SANTIAGO CASTELLANOS SEN 1977 RFEN 00:31.44 01:06.73 5 749

05 900961 DANIEL CARMANO SEN 1982 FGN 00:32.02 01:06.97 3,5 741

05 901034 PEDRO SIMON JUN 1983 RFEN 00:31.70 01:06.97 3,5 741

07 901029 FRANCISCO GRANJA JUN 1983 RFEN 00:31.83 01:07.04 2 739

08 004912 HENRIQUE NEIVA JUN 1984 CFV 00:32.71 01:08.36 1 697
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! RESULTADOS 15:0 !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

23 a2 PROVA 100M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE FEM/WOMEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 901019 IRYNA AMSHENNIKOVA JUN 1986 USF 00:32.25 01:05.29 10 782

02 901061 VANESSA ROJO SEN 1980 RFEN 00:33.06 01:06.13 7 753

03 901009 ADI COHEN JUN 1985 ISF 00:32.65 01:06.67 6 735

04 002534 SANDRA CORREIA SEN 1974 SFUAP  00:33.03 01:07.72 5 701

05 001420 MARISA FREITAS JUN 1986 AHBVG  00:33.55 01:07.97 4 693

06 003043 ANA CARVALHO JUN 1985 GESLOUR 00:33.61 01:09.55 3 647

07 900975 FADMA ASSNOUSI JUN 1986 FCN 00:34.20 01:09.57 2 647

08 901047 ELISABET DE MINGO JUN 1985 RFEN 00:34.92 01:10.37 1 625
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! RESULTADOS !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

24 a2 PROVA 50M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE MASC/MAN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 002752 NUNO LAURENTINO SEN 1975 SAD/ID 00:26.76 10 828

02 901014 ANDRIY OLIYNYK JUN 1983 USF 00:27.82 7 737

03 901042 DAVID ORTEGA SEN 1979 RFEN 00:27.83 6 736

04 900995 MAURICIO PRUDENCIO SEN 1980 FTCL 00:27.93 5 728

05 002515 BRUNO FREITAS SEN 1982 SFUAP 00:28.37 4 695

06 901028 CASTERA BERNARDO JUN 1984 RFEN 00:28.44 3 690

07 901003 VITALI PUSHKER JUN 1983 ISF 00:28.72 2 670

08 900962 FELIPE LOPEZ SEN 1978 FGN 00:29.15 1 641
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DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M
25 a2 PROVA 200M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY FEM/WOMEN FINAL
CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.
01 901060 MARIA PELAEZ SEN 1977 RFEN 00:31.47 01:06.11 02:16.34 10 789
02 001760 RAQUEL FELGUEIRAS SEN 1980 SCB 00:31.18 01:06.32 02:16.43 7 787
03 003004 ANA MARTA REZENDES SEN 1980 SCP 00:31.87 01:06.60 02:18.70 6 749
04 901011 VERED BOROCHOVSKI SEN 1984 ISF 00:30.30 01:05.77 02:19.29 5 739
05 901053 MARIA MORO JUN 1985 RFEN 00:32.42 01:08.42 02:21.48 4 706
06 001763 TATIANA SOARES SEN 1982 SCB 00:32.55 01:08.49 02:21.90 3 699
07 006282 LUISA FONSECA SEN 1983 LSC 00:33.09 01:09.44 02:23.00 2 683
08 901012 ROTEM PELED JUN 1985 ISF 00:31.96 01:08.46 02:24.38 1 664
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! RESULTADOS 15:7 !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

26 @ PROVA 100M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY MASC/MEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 901043 JORGE ULIBARRI SEN 1975 RFEN 00:26.10 00:55.63 10 830

02 901015 SERGIY ADVENA JUN 1984 USF 00:26.39 00:55.66 7 828

03 901006 NIMROD PALMA SEN 1980 ISF 00:26.95 00:56.57 6 789

04 002602 SIMAO MORGADO SEN 1979 CNA 00:26.65 00:56.81 5 779

05 901041 JAVIER NORIEGA SEN 1980 RFEN 00:26.32 00:56.96 4 773

06 002708 TIAGO BARROSO JUN 1983 SAD/ID 00:27.26 00:58.33 3 720

07 001716 JOAO COELHO SEN 1982 SCB 00:27.56 00:58.53 2 712

08 901030 POL EGUINO JUN 1983 RFEN 00:27.55 00:58.85 1 701
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DATA: 2001/06/16

27 2 PROVA 400M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

CL NUMERO NOME

01 901018 OLGA BERESNEVA
02 901010 ANNA RABINOVICH
03 901056 PAULA CARBALLIDO
04 001920 PATRICIA SILVA
05 002875 MARTA FERREIRA
06 001311 MANUELA FONSECA
07 004050 TERESA FERREIRA
08 004882 SONIA VILAR
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CAT
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN

ANO

1985
1985
1979
1982
1986
1985
1984
1979

CLUBE
USF
ISF
RFEN
CNAC
SCP
LsC
CFP
FCP

FINAL

FINAL
:20.62
$23.13
:25.05
:25.83
:31.00
:31.80
:33.86
$33.95

PTS

=N WS 0oy

LEN OBS.
819
796
779
772
729
722
706
705
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! RESULTADOS 15:10 !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

28 a2 PROVA 200M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND.MEDLEY MASC/MEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 900978 JAKUB JIRACEK SEN 1979 CSF 00:28.77 02:07.33 10 799

02 901039 FERNANDO DEL VILLAR SEN 1980 RFEN 00:28.70 02:08.27 7 782

03 901035 ALFONSO WUCHERPFENIN JUN 1984 RFEN 00:29.97 02:12.02 6 717

04 004025 EGAS BASTOS JUN 1983 ADF 00:29.61 02:14.73 5 675

05 001726 IVO CARNEIRO JUN 1984 SCB 00:28.81 02:14.92 4 672

06 004029 CARLOS CARDOSO SEN 1980 SCB 00:29.80 02:15.73 3 660

07 901002 EYAL EILAM JUN 1984 ISF 00:29.16 02:15.94 2 657

08 900970 DAVID VALDAURA JUN 1984 FCN 00:29.38 02:16.31 1 651
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! RESULTADOS 15:10 !
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DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M
29 a2 PROVA 200M - BRUCOS/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE FEM/WOMEN FINAL
CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.
01 900615 BONDARENKO SVITLANA SEN 1971 USF 00:36.05 01:17.76 02:36.16 10 797
02 901048 BELEM DOMENECH JUN 1985 RFEN 00:37.08 01:17.96 02:37.71 7 773
03 001312 BARBARA FERREIRA JUN 1985 CNMAIA 00:36.83 01:17.72 02:39.56 6 747
04 006691 NADIA CORREIA JUN 1985 SFUAP  00:37.21 01:18.41 02:39.89 5 742
05 002966 RITA CORREIA SEN 1984 SCP 00:38.38 01:21.31 02:45.31 4 672
06 003427 ANA CABRAL SEN 1984 SAD/ID 00:37.61 01:20.33 02:45.81 3 665
07 900314 SARA FONTEROSA SEN 1982 FGN 00:37.65 01:21.30 02:47.76 2 643
08 002120 ANA GONGCALVES JUN 1985 CFUC 00:38.60 01:21.75 02:48.25 1 637
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! RESULTADOS 15:11 !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

30 @ PROVA 50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 009719 PEDRO SILVA SEN 1977 SAD/ID 00:23.63 10 786

02 901016 SVANIDZE ROSTISLAV  SEN 1971 USF 00:23.82 7 768

03 901004 ALEXEI MANZUILA SEN 1980 ISF 00:24.19 6 733

04 901041 JAVIER NORIEGA SEN 1980 RFEN 00:24.32 5 721

05 901031 LAIN GARCIA JUN 1983 RFEN 00:24.42 4 712

06 901005 OFER FINKLER SEN 1982 ISF 00:24.56 3 700

07 003561 FILIPE ROSA SEN 1980 FCP 00:24.74 2 685

08 901037 RAFAEL CASTELLANO SEN 1978 RFEN 00:24.76 1 683
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! RESULTADOS 15:36 !

e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M

31 @ PROVA 50M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY FEM/WOMEN FINAL

CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL PTS LEN OBS.

01 901062 ANGELA SAN JUAN SEN 1983 RFEN 00:28.61 10 869

02 901011 VERED BOROCHOVSKI SEN 1984 ISF 00:28.90 7 843

03 901058 MARIA JESUS PALACIOS SEN 1982 RFEN 00:29.16 6 821

04 002566 FILIPA SILVA JUN 1985 CNA 00:29.66 5 780

05 001538 SARA OLIVEIRA JUN 1985 FCP 00:29.67 4 779

06 901012 ROTEM PELED JUN 1985 ISF 00:29.72 3 775

07 901059 ANA PALOMO SEN 1977 RFEN 00:29.81 2 768

08 901045 EUNATE ALCANTARILLA JUN 1985 RFEN 00:30.06 1 749
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! RESULTADOS 15:37 !
e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M
32 a2 PROVA 200M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE MASC/MEN FINAL
CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.
01 901014 ANDRIY OLIYNYK JUN 1983 USF 00:30.22 01:02.75 02:08.17 10 752
02 003599 JOAO FERNANDES JUN 1984 CNA 00:30.41 01:04.15 02:09.11 7 736
03 003892 BRUNO GRAGA SEN 1982 FCP 00:30.41 01:03.25 02:11.90 6 690
04 002515 BRUNO FREITAS SEN 1982 SFUAP  00:31.59 01:05.59 02:13.50 5 666
05 001719 DANIEL PEREIRA JUN 1983 SCB 00:30.96 01:04.01 02:13.66 4 663
06 001992 PEDRO OLIVEIRA JUN 1983 GCF 00:31.32 01:05.35 02:14.39 3 653
07 900968 ALBERT GONZALEZ JUN 1984 FCN 00:31.38 01:05.77 02:15.81 2 632
08 001522 HELDER LEITE JUN 1984 CNMAIA 00:31.60 01:06.03 02:18.59 1 595
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33

CL NUMERO

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

00

DATA:

2001/06/16

2 PROVA 4X50M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/MEDLEY RELAY FEM/WOMEN

000059
901061
901048
901062
901059

000033
002749
003425
000911
002746

000029
002534
006691
002690
002550

000011
002562
002574
002566
002567

000013
001361
001312
001546
004095

000037
001764
001763
001760
007181

000041
900975
900976
900974
900972

000053
901009
901007
901012
901010

ESTAFETA
RFEN ABS F
VANESSA ROJO
BELEM DOMENECH
ANGELA SAN JUAN
ANA PALOMO

SAD/ID ABS F
ANA MAGALHAES
RITA CATARINO
JOANA REIS
INES AGUAS

SFUAP ABS F
SANDRA CORREIA
NADIA CORREIA
VANESSA NEVES
JOANA GUERRA

CNA ABS F
CLAUDIA SILVA
SUSANA SILVA
FILIPA SILVA
ANA MARTINS

CNMAIA ABS F
ANA PINTO
BARBARA FERREIRA
CAROLINA SILVA
CATIA RAMALHO

SCB ABS F
VANIA OLIVEIRA
TATIANA SOARES
RAQUEL FELGUEIRAS
ANA LOUREIRO

FCN ABS F

FADMA ASSNOUSI
NATALIA PORTERO
GEORGINA CASTILLERO
ANNA ROS

ISF ABS F
ADI COHEN
MERAV SHIKLER
ROTEM PELED
ANNA RABINOVICH
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ANO

1980
1985
1983
1977

1982
1983
1981
1984

1974
1985
1985
1983

1985
1986
1985
1985

1987
1985
1986
1986

1982
1982
1980
1985

1986
1986
1986
1986

1985
1985
1985
1985

CLUBE
RFEN
RFEN
RFEN
RFEN
RFEN

SAD

SAD/ID
SAD/ID
SAD/ID
SAD/ID

SFUAP
SFUAP
SFUAP
SFUAP
SFUAP

CNA
CNA
CNA
CNA
CNA

LsC

CNMAIA
CNMAIA
CNMAIA
CNMAIA

SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB

FCN
FCN
FCN
FCN
FCN

ISF
ISF
ISF
ISF
ISF

50 M

00:31.83

00:33.32

00:32.18

00:34.89

00:34.48

00:34.39

00:33.94

00:31.68

FINAL
02:01.09

02:07.45

02:07.84

02:09.43

02:10.15

02:10.48

02:10.82

00:00.00

PTS
20

14

12

10

LEN

FINAL

OBS.

DESC.
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CL NUMERO

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

00

DATA:

2001/06/16

2 PROVA 4X50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLES MASC/MEN

000030
009719
002752
003387
002708

000050
901003
901001
901000
901002

000022
003561
001527
000976
001516

000046
900995
900525
900526
900996

000008
003000
002602
002577
002597

000034
001726
001710
001716
001715

000044
900992
900993
900991
900994

000056
901043
901041
901039
901040

ESTAFETA
SAD/ID ABS M
PEDRO SILVA
NUNO LAURENTINO
JOAO MATOS
TIAGO BARROSO

ISF ABS M
VITALI PUSHKER
OFIR SORIAS
YONATAN COHEN
EYAL EILAM

FCP ABS M
FILIPE ROSA
TIAGO FOUGO
ANDRE BASTOS
LUIS MONTEIRO

FTCL ABS M
MAURICIO PRUDENCIO
DIEGO MISIEGO
ALVARO GARCIA
MARCO RIVERA

CNA ABS M
JOSE COUTO

SIMAO MORGADO
GIL SANTOS
RICARDO CLEMENTE

SCB ABS M
IVO CARNEIRO
RICARDO PEREIRA
JOAO COELHO
NUNO CANCELINHA

ESD ABS M
JONH OWEN
TAYLOR SMITH
MARTIN MCLUCKIE
PAUL STEVENSON

RFEN ABS M

JORGE ULIBARRI
JAVIER NORIEGA
FERNANDO DEL VILLAR
ISMAEL GARCIA
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ANO

1977
1975
1984
1983

1983
1984
1984
1984

1980
1984
1983
1983

1980
1977
1982
1983

1978
1979
1981
1979

1984
1980
1982
1982

1983
1983
1983
1981

1975
1980
1980
1976

CLUBE
ABVE
SAD/ID
SAD/ID
SAD/ID
SAD/ID

ISF
ISF
ISF
ISF
ISF

FCP
FCP
FCP
FCP
FCP

FTCL
FTCL
FTCL
FTCL
FTCL

CNA
CNA
CNA
CNA
CNA

SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB

ESD
ESD
ESD
ESD
ESD

RFEN
RFEN
RFEN
RFEN
RFEN

50 M

00:24.35

00:25.04

00:25.13

00:25.19

00:24.83

00:25.55

00:26.65

00:23.67

FINAL
01:38.42

01:38.68

01:38.76

01:40.08

01:40.09

01:41.81

01:42.85

00:00.00

PTS
20

14

12

10

LEN

FINAL

OBS.

DESC.
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! RESULTADOS 15:50 !
e +
DATA: 2001/06/16 199 MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO CAMPANHA 50M
35 a2 PROVA 400M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND.MEDLEY FEM/WOMEN FINAL
CL NUMERO NOME CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M FINAL PTS LEN OBS.
01 901008 INBAL LEVAVI SEN 1984 ISF 00:32.19 01:09.60 05:01.47 10 768
02 001920 PATRICIA SILVA SEN 1982 CNAC 00:32.82 01:09.20 05:01.79 7 766
03 900977 MARTA NOGUES JUN 1985 FCN 00:33.26 01:11.04 05:02.54 6 760
04 901065 DAGMAR MAJEROVA SEN 1980 CSF 00:31.96 01:07.17 05:04.32 5 747
05 006282 LUISA FONSECA SEN 1983 LSC 00:33.28 01:09.97 05:09.79 4 708
06 002550 JOANA GUERRA SEN 1983 SFUAP  00:33.56 01:10.80 05:12.49 3 690
07 002742 DIANA CHAVES SEN 1981 SAD/ID 00:33.46 01:12.55 05:21.56 2 633
08 001312 BARBARA FERREIRA JUN 1985 CNMAIA 00:34.71 01:14.55 05:25.61 610
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DATA: 2001/06/16

36 2 PROVA 1500M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

CL NUMERO
01 900979
02 001726
03 004025
04 900523
05 004029
06 001710
07 001302
08 900997

NOME
JIRI DUB
IVO CARNEIRO
EGAS BASTOS
ROBERTO DOMINGEZ
CARLOS CARDOSO
RICARDO PEREIRA
TIAGO GONGCALVES
DIEGO BENITO
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CAT
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN

ANO

1980
1984
1983
1983
1980
1980
1984
1984

CLUBE
CSF
SCB
ADF
FTCL
SCB
SCB
ADF
FTCL

100 M
01l:
01:
01l:
01l:
01l:
01:
0l:
01:

FINAL PTS

:05.55 10

:07.45
:22.57
$26.48
:36.20
:38.74
:20.99
:37.61

7

6
5
4
3

LEN OBS.
761

757

722

714

693

688

608 F.T.L.
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